www.nicerf.com RF4463F30
NiceRF Wireless Technology Co., Ltd. Rev 2.2
- 1 -
www.nicerf.com RF4463F30
NiceRF Wireless Technology Co., Ltd. Rev 2.2

 Put the antenna away from the ground and obstacles as possible as you could；
 If you choose the sucker antenna, pull straight the lead wire as possible as it can be, the sucker under arches
should be attached on the metal object.
www.nicerf.com RF4463F30
NiceRF Wireless Technology Co., Ltd. Rev 2.2
- 7 -
9. Mechanism dimensions(Unit: mm)
10. Products Ordering Information
RF4463F30-433
Module Model Frequency
For example：If the customer needs a patch module small crystal 433MHz band module that order
model: RF4463F30-433.
Product Name Description
RF4463F30-150 Working frequency is 150MHz
RF4463F30-433 Working frequency is 433MHz
RF4463F30-490 Working frequency is 490MHz
RF4463F30-868 Working frequency is 868MHz
RF4463F30--915 Working frequency is 915MHz
www.nicerf.com RF4463F30
NiceRF Wireless Technology Co., Ltd. Rev 2.2
- 8 -
Appendix：